
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
317 
362 
312 
327 
337 
399 
325 
310 
390 
314 
322 
311 
333 
324 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
KAAN BALLIK 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
YUSUF YILMAZ BİLİR 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 
ISA HUSEYNOV 
ARDA YAĞIZ ŞANSAL 
RÜZGAR KAĞAN KUTMAN 

Comment Best Tm 
40.697 
40.795 
40.802 
40.817 
41.048 
41.289 
41.373 
41.406 
41.469 
41.729 
41.947 
42.158 
42.324 
43.718 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
8 
5 
5 
6 
6 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
BOM 
CRT 
CRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
CRT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22.11.2025 11:20:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Senior 

Sıralama 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:08:20 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

22.11.2025 11:08 

PC
Mühür




