

Senior

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Sıralama

22.11.2025 11:08

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:08:20

Pos	No.	Name	Comment	Best Tm	Laps	Club
1	317	AYŞE ÇEBİ		40.697	6	BOM
2	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR		40.795	6	DRT
3	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ		40.802	6	DRT
4	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ		40.817	8	EEKT
5	337	KAAN BALLIK		41.048	7	EEKT
6	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU		41.289	6	DRT
7	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA		41.373	7	EEKT
8	310	YUSUF YILMAZ BİLİR		41.406	8	EEKT
9	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ		41.469	6	BOM
10	314	REFİK MERT GÖKBAY		41.729	8	CRT
11	322	MEHMET BAĞÇACI		41.947	5	CRT
12	311	ISA HUSEYNOV		42.158	5	EEKT
13	333	ARDA YAĞIZ ŞANSAL		42.324	6	DRT
14	324	RÜZGAR KAĞAN KUTMAN		43.718	6	CRT

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL